
Governor's Club Visits in date order Governor's Club Visits in Club order

CLUB DATE ORDER - CLUB ORDER DATE

Maroondah Wed  18-Jul Bayswater Wed  22-Aug

Clayton Mon  23-Jul Beaumaris Thu  30-Aug

Mont Albert & Surrey Hills Tue  24-Jul Belgrave Wed  17-Oct

Healesville Thu  26-Jul Bentleigh Moorabbin Central Wed  7-Nov

Nunawading Wed  1-Aug Boronia Tue  7-Aug

Springvale City Thu  2-Aug Box Hill Tue  20-Nov

Boronia Tue  7-Aug Box Hill Central Wed  24-Oct

Mount Waverley Wed  8-Aug Chelsea Tue  23-Oct

Mordialloc Tue  14-Aug Cheltenham Wed  19-Sep

Doncaster Wed  15-Aug Clayton Mon  23-Jul

Huntingdale Thu  16-Aug Croydon Tue  2-Oct

Bayswater Wed  22-Aug Dingley Village Thu  4-Oct

Rowville-Lysterfield Tue  28-Aug Doncaster Wed  15-Aug

Beaumaris Thu  30-Aug Emerald & District Tue  9-Oct

Hampton Tue  4-Sep Fern Tree Gully Thu  8-Nov

Templestowe Wed  5-Sep Forest Hill Mon  10-Sep

Noble Park - Keysborough Thu  6-Sep Glen Waverley Mon  1-Oct

Forest Hill Mon  10-Sep Hampton Tue  4-Sep

Wheelers Hill Tue  18-Sep Healesville Thu  26-Jul

Cheltenham Wed  19-Sep Huntingdale Thu  16-Aug

Wandin Thu  20-Sep Knox Wed  14-Nov

Lilydale Tue  25-Sep Lilydale Tue  25-Sep

Waverley Tue  25-Sep Manningham Mon  8-Oct

Glen Waverley Mon  1-Oct Maroondah Wed  18-Jul

Croydon Tue  2-Oct Mitcham Tue  30-Oct

Dingley Village Thu  4-Oct Monash Wed  31-Oct

Manningham Mon  8-Oct Monbulk and District Wed  21-Nov

Emerald & District Tue  9-Oct Mont Albert & Surrey Hills Tue  24-Jul

Moorabbin Mon  15-Oct Montrose & District Thu  22-Nov

Sandringham Tue  16-Oct Moorabbin Mon  15-Oct

Belgrave Wed  17-Oct Mordialloc Tue  14-Aug

Chelsea Tue  23-Oct Mount Waverley Wed  8-Aug

Box Hill Central Wed  24-Oct Noble Park - Keysborough Thu  6-Sep

Mitcham Tue  30-Oct Nunawading Wed  1-Aug

Monash Wed  31-Oct Oakleigh Thu  15-Nov

Upper Yarra Thu  1-Nov Rowville-Lysterfield Tue  28-Aug

Bentleigh Moorabbin Central Wed  7-Nov Sandringham Tue  16-Oct

Fern Tree Gully Thu  8-Nov Springvale City Thu  2-Aug

Knox Wed  14-Nov Templestowe Wed  5-Sep

Oakleigh Thu  15-Nov Upper Yarra Thu  1-Nov

Box Hill Tue  20-Nov Wandin Thu  20-Sep

Monbulk and District Wed  21-Nov Warrandyte Donvale Tue  27-Nov

Montrose & District Thu  22-Nov Waverley Tue  25-Sep

Warrandyte Donvale Tue  27-Nov Wheelers Hill Tue  18-Sep
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